DATABAS

Ar
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Datum
2004-05-01
2004-05-01
2004-05-01
2004-05-01
2004-05-01
2004-05-08
2004-05-08
2004-05-16
2004-05-16
2004-05-17
2004-05-19
2004-05-19
2004-05-20
2004-05-20
2004-05-20
2004-05-20
2004-05-20
2004-05-21
2004-05-21
2004-05-21
2004-05-21
2004-05-22
2004-05-29
2004-05-30
2004-05-30
2004-05-30
2004-05-30
2004-05-31
2004-05-31
2004-05-31
2004-05-31
2004-05-31
2004-05-31
2004-06-01
2004-06-02
2004-06-03
2004-06-04
2004-06-05
2004-06-13
2004-06-13
2004-06-13
2004-06-20
2004-06-20
2004-06-23
2004-06-23
2004-06-23
2004-06-23
2004-06-24
2004-06-27
2004-06-27
2004-06-27
2004-06-27
2004-06-27
2004-06-27
2004-07-03
2004-07-03
2004-07-10
2004-07-10

Strackflygningsstatistik AFK

Pilot
Patrik Eriksson

Lowe Stockel / Bo Vikstrém

Urban Zolland
Charlotta Wilson
Anders Boldrup
Patrik Eriksson
Fredrik Schonfeldt
Fredrik Schonfeldt
Lars Asplund

Lars Asplund
Patrik Eriksson
Jan Larsson

Jan Larsson
Lars-Erik Loof
Urban Zolland
Lars Asplund
Fredrik Schoénfeldt
Patrik Eriksson
Jan Larsson

Jan Larsson

Lars Asplund

Lars Asplund

Lars Asplund
Charlotta Wilson
Patrik Eriksson

Bo Nystrom

Lars Asplund
Patrik Eriksson
Jan Larsson
Lars-Erik Loof

Bo Nystrom
Urban Zolland
Lars Asplund

Lars Asplund

Lars Asplund

Lars Asplund

Lars Asplund

Lars Asplund
Lars-Erik Loof
Anders Boldrup
Fredrik Schoénfeldt
Lars Asplund
Patrik Eriksson
Lars Asplund
Fredrik Schoénfeldt
Patrik Eriksson
Hans Bjorkman
Patrik Eriksson

Bo Nystrom

Lars Asplund

Jan Larsson

Patrik Eriksson
Fredrik Schonfeldt
Anders Boldrup
Fredrik Schonfeldt
Hans Bjorkman
Lars Asplund

Lars Asplund

Typ

St Cirrus

Twin Il Acro
Glasfliigel 304C
St Cirrus
Glasfliigel 304C
St Cirrus
Glasfliigel 304C
Glasfliigel 304C
ASW 20C

ASW 20C

St Cirrus
Mini-Nimbus C
Mini-Nimbus C
LS3

Astir CS 77
ASW 20C
Glasfligel 304C
St Cirrus
Mini-Nimbus C
Mini-Nimbus C
ASW 20C

ASW 20C

ASW 20C

St Cirrus

St Cirrus
Glasfliigel 304C
ASW 20C

St Cirrus
Mini-Nimbus C
LS3

LS3

Glasfliigel 304C
ASW 20C

ASW 20C

ASW 20C

ASW 20C

ASW 20C

ASW 20C

LS3

Astir CS 77
Glasfligel 304C
ASW 20C

St Cirrus

ASW 20C

Astir CS 77

St Cirrus

LS3

St Cirrus

LS3

ASW 20C
Mini-Nimbus C
St Cirrus

Astir CS 77
Glasfliigel 304C
Astir CS 77

LS3

ASW 20C

ASW 20C

Reg
SE-TKT
SE-URC
SE-URE
SE-TKT
SE-URE
SE-TKT
SE-URE
SE-URE
SE-UEE
SE-UEE
SE-TKT
SE-TVA
SE-TVA
SE-TRB
SE-TSU
SE-UEE
SE-URE
SE-TKT
SE-TVA
SE-TVA
SE-UEE
SE-UEE
SE-UEE
SE-TKT
SE-TKT
SE-URE
SE-UEE
SE-TKT
SE-TVA
SE-TRB
SE-TRB
SE-URE
SE-UEE
SE-UEE
SE-UEE
SE-UEE
SE-UEE
SE-UEE
SE-TRB
SE-TSU
SE-URE
SE-UEE
SE-TKT
SE-UEE
SE-TSU
SE-TKT
SE-TRB
SE-TKT
SE-TRB
SE-UEE
SE-TVA
SE-TKT
SE-TSU
SE-URE
SE-TSU
SE-TRB
SE-UEE
SE-UEE

12787,9

Distans
118,3
118,3
118,3
110,0

60,0
126,0
127,0
118,3
110,0
220,3

28,0

28,0
150,0
109,4
138,3
4243
137,8
182,0
127,0
120,0
363,5

98,4
189,0
114,0
187,0

64,0
286,0
304,0
215,0
216,4
107,8
205,0
257,4
246,2

95,0
376,9
352,4
145,0
101,0

89,8
101,0
196,6
155,0
724,3
164,0
108,2
219,3
107,0
306,7
306,7
306,7
215,3
215,3
215,3

26,0

91,9
230,0
103,0

Fart
77,58
84,99
92,36
75,00

46,66
70,05
75,00
90,00
58,60

81,94
73,08
65,88

95,90
83,48
59,83
87,23
92,90

68,50
67,14
71,60
45,00
90,50
71,30
77,62
77,82
89,57
70,13
90,60
130,40
61,70
110,94
90,17
67,80
84,44

80,33
80,52
70,27
74,02
64,04
76,75
73,42
73,29
102,83
102,81
76,07
86,22
77,86
71,55

78,73
98,47

Anm Plats
| Langnas

| Langnas

| Langnas

| Langnas

| Langnas

| Langnas

| Langnas

Langnas

Ekeby

Open Ekeby

Langnas

Langnas

Langnas

Langnas

Langnas

Open Ekeby

Langnas

Langnas

Langnas

Langnas

Open Ekeby

u  Open Ekeby
SM Langtora
Hoégheden

| Hoégheden

| Hogheden
SM Langtora
Hogheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden

| Hogheden
SM Langtora
SM Langtora
SM Langtora
SM Langtora
SM Langtora
SM Langtora
Hoégheden

a  Hogheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hogheden
Hoégheden
Hogheden
Hoégheden

- — —c

DM, Hogheden
DM, Hogheden
DM, Hogheden
DM, Hogheden
DM, Hogheden
DM, Hogheden
DM, Hogheden

Hoégheden
Hogheden



2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2004-07-10
2004-07-10
2004-07-10
2004-07-10
2004-07-16
2004-07-16
2004-07-17
2004-07-17
2004-07-17
2004-07-17
2004-07-17
2004-07-28
2004-07-30
2004-07-30
2004-07-30
2004-08-01
2004-08-01

Fredrik Schonfeldt
Lars-Erik Loof
Charlotta Wilson
Jan Larsson

Patrik Eriksson

Bo Nystrom

Patrik Eriksson
Urban Zolland
Kjell Wahlberg
Charlotta Wilson
Jan Larsson

Jan Larsson

Bo Nystréom

Jan Larsson

Urban Zolland
Lars-Erik Loof
Fredrik Schonfeldt

Glasfliigel 304C
LS3

St Cirrus
Mini-Nimbus C
St Cirrus

LS3

St Cirrus

LS3

LS3

St Cirrus
Mini-Nimbus C
Mini-Nimbus C
Twin Il Acro
Mini-Nimbus C
LS3

LS3

LS3

SE-URE
SE-TRB
SE-TKT
SE-TVA
SE-TKT
SE-TRB
SE-TKT
SE-TRB
SE-TRB
SE-TKT
SE-TVA
SE-TVA
SE-URC
SE-TVA
SE-TRB
SE-TRB
SE-TRB

240,0
101,0
114,0
100,1
178,0
332,5
100,1
108,2
113,6
105,0
101,1
221,0
100,3
120,0
107,8

60,0
107,8

72,50
93,31
61,07
78,19
67,79
67,51
81,54
116,56
84,38
52,02
99,86
81,76
74,23
75,00
71,06

70,00

Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden



